
FORGOTTEN FARMER FOUNDATION 
 

 

AD HOC STARTUP GOVERANCE & STRUCTURE IS EVOLVING                           

 

RETIRED ADVISERS’ DIVERSE BIOMASS SYSTEMS EXPERIENCE   

Drue Brown https://agcel.com/family/principles 

Gary Norton https://www.linkedin.com/in/gary-norton-4165134a 

John Ashbaugh https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-ashbaugh-b2321b8 

John Edminster https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-edminster-5819992b 

John Toth https://johntoth.us/downloads/johntothus_resume_reno_03-25-2023.pdf 

Keith Gorzell https://www.linkedin.com/in/keith-gorzell-6936621b 

Kirby Hammond https://www.linkedin.com/in/kirby-hammond-00303788 

Lee Ruth https://www.heroes.coop/post/lee-ruth 

Rus Miller https://vantaggiohr.com/team-member/rus-miller 

Tom Jesch https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-jesch-416b4184 

 

DIRECTORS: 

Thor Bailey, Co Chairman 

Tanya Smith Co Chairman 

John Dahlgren, Secretary   

Bill Kidd, Treasurer  

 

ADVISOR BOARD:   

Thor Bailey  https://www.appliedbiomass.org 

Bill Kidd  https://www.linkedin.com/in/wkidd/ 

John Dahlgren https://growmanufacturing.com 

Ken Scherer https://www.linkedin.com/in/ken-scherer-736686255/ 
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